Interest 11,506.94

Misc Charges 0

Others 0

Total Others 0

Bill Amount 4,21,244.24

Details of Arrears Amount (Rs)

Revenue 13,82,504.41

Tax 37,124.37

Interest on Revenue 15,643.22

Interest on Tax 0

Total Arrears 14,35,272.00

Net Payable Amount 18,56,516.00

Eighteen Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand Five Hundred Sixteen Rupees only
Total IOD: 0.00, TDS Deduction: 0.00, Net IOD: 0.00

Amount Under Disputes: 0 Appeal 0 Court Case 0 0 Court Case 0

FOR BANGALORE ELECTRICITY SUPPLY COMPANY LTD.,

Assistant Executive Engineer (Ele.,)

Details for NEFT/RTGS This Bill Payment only.